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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200906020002
08030

06/02/2009
10:10:48

LITTLE
NARROWS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COURTYARD
MANOR

Other:SEE
INST

200906020002
08030

06/02/2009
10:10:48

LITTLE
NARROWS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COURTYARD
MANOR

35 144 Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

201211290004
56810

11/29/2012
01:39:02

LITTLE
NARROWS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COURTYARD
MANOR

Instr
#:20051019000
542800

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201211290004
56810

11/29/2012
01:39:02

LITTLE
NARROWS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COURTYARD
MANOR

Instr
#:20051019000
542800

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201211290004
56810

11/29/2012
01:39:02

LITTLE
NARROWS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COURTYARD
MANOR

Instr
#:20051019000
542800

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201211290004
56810

11/29/2012
01:39:02

LITTLE
NARROWS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COURTYARD
MANOR

Instr
#:20051019000
542800

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201211290004
56810

11/29/2012
01:39:02

LITTLE
NARROWS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COURTYARD
MANOR

Instr
#:20051019000
542800

Other:SEE
INST

200510190005
42800

10/19/2005
10:53:47

LITTLE
NARROWS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COURTYARD
MANOR

35 144 Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR


