Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200906020002 08030	06/02/2009 10:10:48	LITTLE NARROWS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COURTYARD MANOR						Other:SEE INST
200906020002 08030	06/02/2009 10:10:48	LITTLE NARROWS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COURTYARD MANOR			35	144		Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR
201211290004 56810	11/29/2012 01:39:02	LITTLE NARROWS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COURTYARD MANOR					Instr #:20051019000 542800	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201211290004 56810	11/29/2012 01:39:02	LITTLE NARROWS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COURTYARD MANOR					Instr #:20051019000 542800	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201211290004 56810	11/29/2012 01:39:02	LITTLE NARROWS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COURTYARD MANOR					Instr #:20051019000 542800	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201211290004 56810	11/29/2012 01:39:02	LITTLE NARROWS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COURTYARD MANOR					Instr #:20051019000 542800	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201211290004 56810	11/29/2012 01:39:02	LITTLE NARROWS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COURTYARD MANOR					Instr #:20051019000 542800	Other:SEE INST
200510190005 42800	10/19/2005 10:53:47	LITTLE NARROWS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COURTYARD MANOR			35	144		Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR